In exercise of power conferred upon the President; SATSA, West Bengal the following amendments in the Voter List published on the 1st November, ______ are being made and approved.

Addition

SI	Name with Service	To be included in District	SL No of Voter List to which
No.	Designation		included
			District/Addition/ Number

Deletion

SI No.	Name with Service Designation	SL No in published Voter List

Correction

SI No.	Name with Service Designation	SL No in published Voter List with District	Correction to be made

<u>Transfer</u>

SI No.	Name with Service Designation	SL No in published Voter List with District	To be transferred to District	SL No of Voter List to which included
				District/Transferred/ Number

The resultant changes in Serial Numbers of Voter List as published on the 1st November, ______ will only be regularized during publication of next voter list.

President SATSA, West Bengal